

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1208 Version: 1 Name: Crowe Horwath LLP

Type: Contract Status: Approved

File created: 1/28/2014 In control: Clerk of the Circuit Court

On agenda: 2/19/2014 Final action: 2/19/2014

Title: PROPOSED CONTRACT

Department(s): Clerk of the Circuit Court

Vendor: Crowe Horwath LLP, Chicago, Illinois

Request: Authorization for the Chief Procurement Officer to enter into and execute

Good(s) or Service(s): Professional Services for Case Management System Needs Analysis

Contract Value: \$244,650.00

Contract period: 03/01/2014 - 02/28/2015

Potential Fiscal Year Budget Impact: FY 2013 \$244,650.00

Accounts: 715-579

Contract Number(s): 1328-12928

Concurrences:

The vendor has met the Minority and Women Owned Business Enterprise Ordinance

The Chief Procurement Officer concurs.

TECHNOLOGY APPROVAL HERE

Summary: A comprehensive and complete needs analysis will provide an effective and efficient remedy to replace the current case management system.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|------------------------|---------|--------|
| 2/19/2014 | 1 | Board of Commissioners | approve | Pass |